
Form Fee -

1] Registration Form Fee    =  Rs. 200.00 

2] Admission Form Fee      =  Rs. 200.00 

Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 600.00

Tuition Fee 14000.00 19720.00 20300.00 20300.00 20600.00 21200.00 21300.00

Term Fee (I /II) 2300.00 3280.00 3350.00 3350.00 3400.00 3500.00 3550.00

Computer Fee 500.00 1000.00 1250.00 1250.00 1500.00 1500.00 2000.00

Other Fee 1400.00 1650.00 2300.00 2300.00 2900.00 3200.00 3450.00

PTA 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Total (New Students) 26250.00 27850.00 29050.00 30050.00 31000.00

Total (Old Students) 25750.00 27300.00 28500.00 29500.00 30400.00

Additional Admission Fee for the New Students - 

1] Nursery to U.K.G    = Rs. 500.00 

2] Std I to Std VI         = Rs. 550.00 

3] Std VII to Std X       = Rs. 600.00 

* Refundable Deposit Rs.5000/- for New Admission from Nursery to Std X

* Alumni Fee Rs.400/- for Std X Left Students

* Approved by PTA Executive Committee and Working Committee on 22/01/2022

* Approved by Vidya Pratishthan's Executive Committee on 08/02/2022

Vidya Pratishthan's Someshwar English Medium School,CBSE

A/p- Waghalwadi-Someshwarnagar, Tal-Baramati, Dist-Pune, Pin - 412306, Phone No : 7666722040.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2024 - 2025

Particulars Nursery LKG & UKG Std I  Std II Std III & IV Std V & VI
Std VII to   

Std X

18800.00 27850.00

* Approved by PTA Executive Committee and Working Committee on 06/07/2019

* Approved by Vidya Pratishthan's Executive Committee on 24/07/2019


